You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT75A120D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT75A120D1G Details PDF
APTGT75A120D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT75A120D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG D1
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT75A120D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 357W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 110A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 4mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 5345nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT600U170D4G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH SGL SWITCH
1700V D4
APTGT75A120T1G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH PH
LEG SP1
APTGT75A170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
D1
APTGT75A120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP4
APTGT600U120D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 900A 2500W D4
APTGT75A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG TRENCH 600V
SP1
APTGT75DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 110A 357W D1
APTGT600U120D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
0402YA6R8JAT2A 08055A151JA12A 2DA1774R-7 ADA4310-1ACPZ-RL APT20M22LVR
B88069X4911T902 BUK6507-75C CC0603FRNPO8BN102 CL21B202KBANNNC CY7C1021V33-15ZIT
FDD3510H FDS4897AC FDS8426A_NL FZT792ATA GRM0225C1E7R1CDAEL
HMC1197LP7FETR HMHA2801R1V IMP813LCSA IRKH180-06 IXGH28N30A
LM6142AIN LP2951ACN LTC6078IMS8 MC68EZ328VF20VR2 MCR01MRTJ512
MLF3216DR68KTB10 MM1385HNRE NCS20092DR2G NRS5020T3R3NMGJL PM50CTJ-060-36
PVY116-TPBF PZU3.6DB2/DG RB160M-30 RT9592PQV S-29190AFJA-TB-10
SEMIX653GB176V1 SH200L21A SKET330/06E SLT-105T-13 SPP20N60C2
ST380CH06C0L SW2520100JAB/2520-100 T410-600W T9KC600603DH TC74HC14AFN
TLE7259-2GE TS274IDT VI-2NL-EX VS-HFA08TA60CSPBF ZRA250A01ST0